Features and Benefits
The Molex Premise Networks 24 and 48 Port patch
panels are a versatile means of connecting horizontal
cabling. Featuring an integral rear cable management
tray for ease of installation and cable dressing, and
individual port labelling front and rear for site specific
network administration.
Suitable for high speed data transmission, these panels

Grade Patch Panels
This information is correct as at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOLEX PREMISE NETWORKS
Americas
Tel:  630 969 4550
EMEA
Tel: 44 (0) 2392 205800
APAC
Tel: 61 3 9971 7111
Order No. Description
27.1B.241.A005G 24 Port PowerCat (C5E) Patch Panel with Cover
PID-00058 24 Port Panel PowerCat (C5E) 1U 568B
PID-00059 48 Port Panel PowerCat (C5E) 2U 568B
PID-00063 24 Port Panel PowerCat (C5E) 1U 568B (without 1 - 24 port no marking)
PID-00064 48 Port Panel PowerCat (C5E) 2U 568B (without 1 -48 port no. marking)